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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond
Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
GULF
TU
CPALL
CPN
CPF

Leaders
KBANK
PTTEP
PTTGC
IVL

KTB

Price

1,597.72
1,077.51
2,362.57
1,740.62
2,221.81
1,758.01
42,224
16,902,450
19.62

1.73

27,876
8,520
404
2,885
7,327
26,595
23,113
648

57.77
63.39
63.19
1,284
1,462
5,838
12.83
172.5
387.47

30.2
108.7
11
98.3

1.53
1.77
1.68
12.34

22-Nov
2,383
(186)
(1,466)
(730)

22-Nov
451

Price
173.50
12.90
75.25
63.25
25.75

Price
153.00
119.00

53.00
32.25
16.60

Chg
5.86
4.41
9.82
8.23
8.44

11.38

109.33
13.67
1.76
(18.35)
88.26
128.20
74.30
2.18

(0.81)
(0.58)
2.04
29.0
(2.75)
28.00
0.22
3.30
(0.13)

0.00
0.03
(0.00)
0.28

0.02
(0.00)
0.02
(0.79)

MTD
(304)
3,294
(1,275)
(1,715)

MTD
(174.14)

Impact Indx
(0.51)
(0.23)
(0.21)
(0.21)
(0.20)

Impact Indx
0.80
0.76
0.54
0.53
0.40
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Chg(%)
0.37%
0.41%
0.42%
0.48%
0.38%
0.65%

0.39%
0.16%
0.44%
(0.63%)
1.22%
0.48%
0.32%
0.34%

(1.38%)
(0.91%)
3.34%
2.31%
(0.19%)
0.48%
1.74%
1.95%
(0.03%)

0.00%
0.03%
(0.34%)
0.28%

1.64%
(0.10%)

1.39%
(6.02%)

YTD
24,361
13,750

(14,350)

(23,761)

YTD
(613.68)

Chg (%)
(1.42%)
(3.73%)
(0.33%)
(0.78%)
(0.96%)

Chg (%)
2.34%
1.71%
2.42%
3.20%
1.84%
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Regronal

ICmintry Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,598 171 15.3 0% 12% 0.4% 0.0% -0.2% 2.2%

- Energy 25,159 15.7 13.5 11% 16% 0.3% 0.0% -0.1% 9.3%

- Banking 448 8.8 8.9 7% -1% 1.2% 0.0% 4.0% -12.5%

- Commerce 40,162 27.9 24.8 17% 12% -0.1% 0.0% -2.5% 2.7%

- Telecom 165 18.8 18.0 -14% 4% 0.3% 0.0% -6.7% 16.6%

- Transport 432 49.1 31.5 24% 56% 0.4% 0.0% 1.2% 18.8%
Indonesia 6,100 15.9 14.1 70% 13% -0.3% 0.0% -2.1% -1.5%
Phillipine 7,825 16.9 15.3 31% 10% 0.1% 0.0% -1.9% 4.8%
Asia
China 2,885 11.6 10.5 36% 10% -0.6% 0.0% -1.5% 15.7%
Hong Kong 26,595 10.6 10.0 40% 5% 0.5% 0.0% -1.2% 2.9%
India 40,359 22.3 17.9 36% 25% -0.5% 0.0% 0.6% 11.9%
Japan 23,113 17.7 16.6 49% 7% 0.3% 0.7% 1.6% 16.3%
Korea 2,102 15.0 11.4 2% 32% 0.3% 1.1% 2.0% 4.1%
Malaysia 1,597 16.7 15.7 -3% 6% 0.3% 0.0% -0.1% -5.5%
Singapore 3,226 13.1 12.5 2% 4% 1.0% 0.0% -0.1% 5.1%
Taiwan 11,567 17.7 15.8 7% 12% 0.1% 0.0% 1.8% 18.9%
Vietham 978 16.4 13.6 39% 21% -1.0% 0.0% -2.1% 9.6%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 648 14.5 12.7 17% 14% 0.3% 0.0% 0.4% 8.7%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 324 12.5 11.1 103% 13% 0.4% 0.1% -1.2% -4.5%
Coal Index 1,697 7.5 7.4 1113% 1% 0.4% 0.1% -4.0% -10.1%
Chemicals Index 254 16.0 13.5 7% 18% 0.0% 0.5% 0.1% 9.3%
Banks Index 175 8.1 7.6 12% 7% -0.1% 0.1% -1.2% 5.6%
Commercial Services Inde 129 19.9 18.7 25% 6% -0.8% 0.5% 0.8% 21.8%
Telecommunications Inde> 55 14.8 14.3 9% 4% 0.2% 0.1% 0.4% 7.7%
Transportation Index 167 16.0 15.0 81% 6% -0.3% 0.3% 1.5% 9.4%
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22-Nov 21-Nov MTD YTD 2018 2017 22 N.8. — EU manufacturing PMI LD ..

Thailand (48.6) 11.9 (42) (473) (8,913) (796) a
Indonesia @.7) (28.7) (303) 3,084 (3,656) (2,960) 26 N.8. — US Consumer confidence Laaih W.&.
Philippines (12.6) (19.8) (99) 92 (1,080) 1,095 27 W.8. — US GDP 3Q62
India - 697.2 2,182 12,405 (4,557) 8,014 o -
S. Korea (146.7) (481.0)  (1,377) 1,548 (5,676) 8,267 29 W.g. — @ﬂmimv[mﬂ b ah BLA.
Taiwan - (39.6) - 8,742  (12,231) 5,690
Vietnam (1.3) (14.5) (52) 234 1,802 1,075
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Report & Corporate News
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PE2020F 1 11.2 111 And1AeAedaunas s U aasdadau Core PE 7 12 11 1inviae i5dsaaungwlse
N& Top pick LN SPRC WAz TOP, AIATLIZIT “OVERWEIGHT”
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HOLD (Write-off) 1 TUs2e 1ot wiliwalibarinlszas KTC azlldivAswnas asnmivnlansdmeaiosessy
NRSFIHULE TFRSO 1iuaa uadnamnasEnsaslifiadnfiininfiisimm ssuanduuesiiasds HOLD #i
il 45 v TPddeedi 38 U
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m Il Fovin wianase (Ussmelne)” dhsam 50% Suasmu 5 awum iwaingsiannessraiedwanans
mstuwazusnsladafindawinnesdaeiungu Airisia Group Berhad (i)

BAM BAM AINMANIaUA295IALEUO218Y% IPO N1 15.50-17.50 UMADAK LUAI03I%N 25-29 w.e.th % 3
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2enesIliAINIT 10% Audwde “Mida Imiume 1.5 Wuduum suilst 2564-2565 Tadmansslan
danganaflny selaluanamdingn 4 Sminmelwiontt nioasosongsianud dularnusansons
NPL Tuszaiusn 1.19 1o waslassna 4/2562 nacmulaawdnladdududrevasidludaanamasull (1
Yib/213n)

FNAINISNAULAZIIANTU LASL RN

Commodities Units | 22Nov  21Nov %Chg | -1W  -IM  3M  -6M Stock Impact (+)

GRM

GRM:- Singapore US$/bbl (0.21) 010 -310% & -130%  -106%  -105% -106% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 63.2 61.2 3% * 4% 9% 8% 5% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 63.0 63.1 0% ¥ -1% % 8% -9%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 57.7 58.5 -1% + 0% % % -1%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 435 435 0% = 0% 21% 23% -19% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$ImMT 420 420 0% = 0% 20% 12% -18%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 57.8 586 1% W 0% 6% 8% 1%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 71 70 1% * 3% 6% 9% 5%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 9 A% W -9% -13% 24% 4% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 76 75 1% T* 0% -1% 1% -9%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 13 14 0% W -18% -33% 24%  -21% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Ol Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 38 38 0% <+ 1% -17% 21%  -39%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (25) (3 -10% & -10% -109%  -300% -476% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 73 73 0% * -1% -1% 0% -8%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 10 12 1w ¥ 2% 3% -29% -20% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

me‘z]”ﬂ;j@ : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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